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Master Agreement anc
Assisting Dealers
Master Agreement

https:/falabamabuys.gov/page.asp
wlen/ctrfcontract_manage_public/
2859

Approved Dealers

A-Z Office Resource

113 Jetplex Circle, Suite A-1
Madison, AL 35758
Richard Askew
raskew@azorinc.com
256-461-8828

Al Corporate Interiors
3017 2nd Ave 5, Suite B
Birmingham, AL 35233
Cathy Waters
cwaters@aiciworks.com
205-871-4599

Alabama Contract Solutions
PO Box 8

Ashland, AL 36251

Ryan Seals
ryan@myalcs.com
256-282-2016

Alabama Office Supply
201 South 8th st

Opelika, AL 36803
Wake Asbury
wakea@alaoffice.com
334-749-3456

Business Interiors

2309 5th Ave South
Birmingham, AL 35233
Sam Kelly
skelly@businteriors.com
205-918-1143

ALABAMA AUTHORIZED DEALER LIST

Burgess Interiors

2401 2nd Ave North
Birmingham, AL 35203
Jim Burgess
jim@burgessinteriors.com
205-870-7853

Cox Commercial Interiors
208 23rd Street North
Birmingham AL 35203
Ophelia Cox
ocox@ccominteriors.com
205-843-0972

Crawford Office Supply

301 South Leighton Ave

Annison, AL 36207

Heather Spivey
crawfordsales@crawfordofficesup
phy.com

256-237-2310

Dekalb Office Alabama
2700 2nd Ave S
Birmingham, AL 35233
Ryan Gordon
rgordon@dekalboffice.com
205-930-4684

Emerald Coast Office Products
4315 Gulf Coast Parkway

Gulf Breeze, FL 32563

Mike Johnson

mike@ecop.biz

250-677-8455

Hudson Office Supply

2401 N Range 5t

Dothan, AL 36303

Grag Wilson
gwilson@hudsonofficeinc.com
334-798-1616
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Innerspaice Architectural Interiors
F.O. Box 1911

Birmingham, AL 35201

Harvey McCain
hmccain@innerspaice.com
205-323-24M

Kyle Office Solutions

1020 215t Ave

Tuscaloosa, AL 35401

Drew Kyle
dkyle@kylecfficesolutions.com
205-345-5573

Kyser Office Works
2400 Spruce 5t
Montgomery, AL 36107
Chris Dunmn
cdunni@kyser.com
334-834-9400

McAleer's

3305 Springhill Ave
Mabile, AL 36607
Melissa Cross
Melissa@mcaleers.com
251-476-8555

MeTEOR Education

690 ME 23rd Ave

Gainsville, FL 32609

Darin Coleman
dcoleman@metecreducation.com
352-262-9207

Miller's Office Furniture
625 Moble 5t

Anniston, AL 36201
Phyllis Dill
phyllisdill@millersof.com
256-237-1641

ALABAMA AUTHORIZED DEALER LIST

OEC

104 East I-65 Service Rd. N
Maobile, AL 36607

Gerri Kennedy
gerrik@oecworkplacesolutions.co
m

251-471-3368

Office Environments

1827 First Ave Morth, Suite 101
Birmingham, AL 35203

Mike Miller
mmiller@officenvironments.com
205-443-8300

Southern Office Design

1025 Montgomery Highway, Ste
205

Vestavia, AL 35216

Marni Ulch
marni@workspaceguru.com
205-907-8243

Strickland Companies
481 Republic Circle
Birmingham, AL 35214
Kim Vogel
kvogel@stricklybiz.com
205-798-32000

US Business Products
3860 Mapier Field Rd
Dothan, AL 36303
Dennis Egge
dennis@usbpi.com
334-983-8735 ext. 1150
Cell: (334) 790-1746



